
Income 

Pees Collecled 
Bank lnterest 

|Expenditure 
Salary 

Date: 

Advertisement 

Bank Charges 
Bank Intrest 

Administrative Exp 
Afiliation & Registration lee 

Consunnables 

Deprication 

Cleaning & Housckeeping Exp 

Office Exp 
Postage 
Power And Fuel 

RAJARSI| SIIAHU COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Printing & Stationcry 

Security Expenses 
Repairs and Maintance 

Income & Bxpenditure Slalement 

'arlleular 

Place:lPune 

Student Cultural Activity 
Staff Welfare and Faculty Devclopment 

MaARSA 

1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023 

Travclling and Conveyance Exp 
Waler Expenses 

Excess of Lxpenditurc over Income 

Tathawnde, Puna 3 

Amount 

Pune 

6,449,152 

artoro 

3,774| 

5,879,262 
39,899 
65,110) 

24,150 
L,613 

1,725,400 
15,240 
28,594| 

563,758 
24,1(04 

1,250 
32,540 

21,623 

35,680 
41,250 

49,570 
27,800 
12,970 

16,850 

Amount 

6,452,926 

8,606,663 

As per our reporport of evcn date 
For Avadhoot A Deshpande and Co. 

K0eshpan Chartered Accountant 
FRN No. 158892W 

-2153737 

rod AccoCA Avadhbot Deshpande 
Proprictor 

M No.123561 

UDIN: 23128561B GWKAC3558 
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