RAJARSHI SHAHU COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Income & Expenditure Statement

1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023

Particular	Amount	Amount
rees Collected	6,449,152	
Bank Interest	3,774	6,452,920
Expenditure	200	
Salary	5,879,262	
Administrative Exp	39,899	
Affiliation & Registration Fee	65,110	
Advertisement	24,150	
Bank Charges	1,613	
Bank Intrest	1,725,400	
Cleaning & Housekeeping Exp	15,240	
Consumables	28,594	
Deprication	563,758	
Office Exp	24,104	
Postage	1,250	
Power And Fuel	32,540	
Printing & Stationery	21,623	
Repairs and Maintance	35,680	
Security Expenses	41,250	
Staff Welfare and Faculty Development	49,570	
Student Cultural Activity	27,800	
Travelling and Conveyance Exp	12,970	
Water Expenses	16,850	,
		8,606,663
Excess of Expenditure over Income		-2153737

As per our reporport of even date For Avadhoot A Deshpande and Co.

A Deshpang Chartered Accountant Pune Avadhoot Deshpande
Proprietor
M No.128561

Place: Pune Date:



Tathawade, Puna - 33